
 

 
TARIFFS 

 
Prices from 1st April 2025 to 31st March 2026 

 

BERTHING TARIFFS 
 

Annual Pontoon Berths - Based upon £260 per metre per year. 
 

LOA 
(metres) 

Total annual rates 
 

Annual over one single 
payment 

(0% added) 

 
Payments over 4 

monthly instalments 
(5% added) 

 
Payments over 8 

monthly instalments 
(10% added) 

Up to 5 £1,300 £341.25 £178.25 

5.5 £1,430 £375.38 £196.63 

6 £1,560 £409.50 £214.50 

6.5 £1,690 £443.63 £232.38 

7 £1,820 £477.75 £250.25 

7.5 £1,950 £511.88 £268.13 

8 £2,080 £546.00 £286.00 

8.5 £2,210 £580.13 £303.88 

9 £2,340 £614.25 £321.75 

9.5 £2,470 £648.38 £339.63 

10 £2,600 £682.50 £357.50 

 

VISITOR RATES  
 

LOA (metres) Per day Per week 

All visiting boats £25 £150 

 

SLIPWAY  
 

Type of craft Annual launch 

Motorised craft £120 

Non-motorised craft £65 

 

 All prices include VAT 
 

Seaham Harbour Marina Community Interest Company is a registered company (England & Wales): 07879140  
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